
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #1 (6 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 8 OF 8 - APRIL 26, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

123 B. Metcalfe  419.1441

60 B. Hepler  419.2752

28 R. Dungey  319.2883

76 Z. Osborne  419.2974

114 J. Brayton  319.3995

252 J. Keeney  619.5396

32 T. Hahn  519.5647

410 E. McCrummen  419.9238

221 T. Lacey  619.9649

74 C. Blose  520.03210

86 M. Willard  520.24711

439 A. Metzler  220.29712

611 B. Sheren  320.33113

758 J. Potter  220.48314

131 R. Beat  420.59715

167 A. Bakken  320.76316

348 K. Webster  221.26817

346 R. Campbell  222.33118

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 B. Hepler  415.3741

28 R. Dungey  315.4282

123 B. Metcalfe  615.6203

76 Z. Osborne  415.6574

114 J. Brayton  515.6755

32 T. Hahn  515.7266

758 J. Potter  515.9747

74 C. Blose  115.9908

252 J. Keeney  516.2549

611 B. Sheren  316.34110

221 T. Lacey  516.42311

410 E. McCrummen  416.42712

131 R. Beat  216.50513

86 M. Willard  516.66014

167 A. Bakken  217.43315

439 A. Metzler  617.93516

348 K. Webster  219.17817

346 R. Campbell  219.45118

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 B. Hepler  617.5651

28 R. Dungey  417.6272

114 J. Brayton  417.6473

123 B. Metcalfe  517.6634

76 Z. Osborne  318.2735

410 E. McCrummen  318.3456

74 C. Blose  418.3637

32 T. Hahn  318.3708

221 T. Lacey  418.4869

86 M. Willard  418.57810

252 J. Keeney  418.63311

131 R. Beat  518.79612

611 B. Sheren  218.84113

439 A. Metzler  218.95414

758 J. Potter  119.26015

167 A. Bakken  219.26316

346 R. Campbell  220.49117

348 K. Webster  320.59418
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